Pos
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Pts
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
25
15
1.0
0.5

Title
IN
CM
2N
NC
1IN
2N
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC

3° Comballo

Como (07/07/2021, 08/09/2021)

NAME
Emoroso Claudio
Coppola Guido
Ghezzi Carlo
Rabetti Dario
Mason Giovanni
Bassoli Andrea
Ceriani Gianni
Ricci Oscar
Corti Filippo
Bruschi Giorgio
Chigioni Fabio
Colla Giovanni

Rtg
1801
1918
1616
1611
1691
1569
1500
999
1561
1428
1044
1143

Bucl
18.5
19.5
19.0
19.0
18.5
16.0
16.5
145
17.0
135
15.0
13.0

BucT
215
22.0
20.0
20.5
20.0
17.5
18.0
155
18.0
145
16.0
145

ARO.

1650.8
1641.5
1610.7
1479.7
1553.8
1458.5
1510.2
1436.5
1470.0
1475.8
1364.4
1329.6



